

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-02			<p data-bbox="699 371 922 400"><u>FA No.203 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1114 481"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 595">Mr. Rishab Ranghar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 624 911 660">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="699 689 1485 768">Issue notices to the respondent, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 797 1350 833">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="794 862 1134 898">Let call for the LCR.</p> <p data-bbox="699 927 1485 1005">List this matter on 10.03.2026, for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1034 1485 1113"><u>Heard on Stay Application, IA No.1 of 2025.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 1142 1485 1220">Issue notices to the respondent on stay application.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1249 1350 1285">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1314 1485 1393">List on 24.12.2025, for hearing on stay application.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1541 911 1576"><b>(Alok Mahra J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="986 1570 1126 1599">03.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1161 1541 1481 1576"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="699 1599 735 1628">RV</p>