

Sl. No.	Date	Office Note, report, order or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><b>FA No.203 of 2025</b> Manish Rawat .....Appellant Vs Nisha Negi .....Respondent <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Tushar Chauhan, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Rishab Ranghar, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. Mr. Tushar Chauhan, learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks adjournment. 4. On his request, list on 23.04.2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p>AK</p>